8.110870

Tangled Tunes

1

orica

NAXOS Hist

dise

DIGITAL AUDIO

‘PY7 [eUOREWBI| SIYBIY SOXEN $002 © B @

'd3119IHOHd OSIa LOVANOO SIHL 40 DNIAJOO ANV DNILSYOAvOodd

‘JONVINHO4H3d OI18nd A3ISIHOHLNYNN "a3AHISTH SNOILVISNYHL
ANV S1X3L ‘MHOMLHY 'ONIAH0I3H ANNOS SIHL NI SLHOIH 11V

MADE IN

8.110870 ALBERT KETELBEY
(1875-1959)

Tangled Tunes

(All tracks recorded in London and Paris between 1912 and 1933) 64:33

Playing
Time

BERGEEEREE O NGO E@N =

5:45

1:28
1:40
2:52
2:50
2:41
2:59
3:05
3:25
2:57
3:05
2:52
3:18
2:51
6:20
2:47
2:50
4:29
6:20

Though a quintessentially British
composer, Albert Ketélbey achieved
enormous fame throughout Europe as
both a composer and a conductor. As a
composer his deft melodic touch and
sentimental charm placed him
alongside Eric Coates as a master of
the light music genre, while he
simultaneously forged a highly
successful career as a conductor,
performing with some of Europe’s
leading orchestras, including the
Concertgebouw Orchestra. These
treasurable recordings represent
authoritative versions of some of the
best-loved English music of the early
twentieth century.

Producer and Audio Restoration Engineer: Peter Dempsey

Cover Picture: On the Shores of Bognor Regis - Portrait Group of the
Harford Couple and their children by Alexander Rossi (fl. 1870-1903)

(Bonhams, London, UK / Bridgeman Art Library)
A complete track and artist list can be found in the booklet

[ed1101STH SOXVN

souny, pajduey,

0L801T°8



