

8.110870

ALBERT KETÈLBÉY

(1875-1959)

Tangled Tunes

ADD

Playing
Time
64:33

(All tracks recorded in London and Paris between 1912 and 1933)

1	Men of England (A Short Patriotic Ode) In Holiday Mood	5:45
2	On The Promenade	1:28
3	Down The Stream	1:40
4	The Illuminated Fête	2:52
5	Tangled Tunes - Part 1	2:50
6	Tangled Tunes - Part 2	2:41
7	The Phantom Melody	2:59
8	My Heart Still Clings To You	3:05
9	Silver-Cloud (An Indian Maiden's Song)	3:25
10	Wildhawk (An Indian Romance)	2:57
11	A Sunday Afternoon Rêverie	3:05
12	Canzonetta	2:52
13	Wonga (An Oriental Intermezzo)	3:18
14	Christmas (Medley Fox Trot)	2:51
15	The Vision of Fuji-San	6:20
16	Tangled Tunes - Part 3	2:47
17	Tangled Tunes - Part 4	2:50
18	Knights of the King (Grand Processional)	4:29
19	In a Monastery Garden	6:20

Though a quintessentially British composer, Albert Ketèlbey achieved enormous fame throughout Europe as both a composer and a conductor. As a composer his deft melodic touch and sentimental charm placed him alongside Eric Coates as a master of the light music genre, while he simultaneously forged a highly successful career as a conductor, performing with some of Europe's leading orchestras, including the Concertgebouw Orchestra. These treasurable recordings represent authoritative versions of some of the best-loved English music of the early twentieth century.

www.naxos.com

Producer and Audio Restoration Engineer: Peter Dempsey

Cover Picture: On the Shores of Bognor Regis - Portrait Group of the Harford Couple and their children by Alexander Rossi (fl. 1870-1903) (Bonhams, London, UK / Bridgeman Art Library)

A complete track and artist list can be found in the booklet



COMPACT
DISC
DIGITAL AUDIO

ALL RIGHTS IN THIS SOUND RECORDING, ARTWORK, TEXTS AND
TRANSLATIONS RESERVED. UNAUTHORISED PUBLIC PERFORMANCE,
BROADCASTING AND COPYING OF THIS COMPACT DISC PROHIBITED.
© & © 2004 Naxos Rights International Ltd.

MADE IN
THE EU

05537

NAXOS
Historical